39th Annual Northeast Grand
Event 11 - Big 50 Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 58
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Alex T. Tucker

Derek J.
Scrimshaw

Bill Mcconnell

David Shaeffer,
Jr

Guy Rousseau

David S.
Corrente

Kenneth J.
Boutin

Leonidas T.
Neifert

Thomas E.
Murphy

James P.
Cadigan

Vincent Barranco
Brian R. Snyder
Ean Taylor

F Darryl Hayes
Floyd Baranello

Guy S. Persico,
Jr

Jacob D. Ward

Thomas M.
Clarke

Herbert D. Lewis
Alan R. Morse

Michael T.
Mclatchie

David M. Lopes
Luke P. Malone
Kaiden Warren
Joseph A. Clarke
Denis Brule
Lloyd C. Beecraft
Percy Caraballo
Edward G. Taylor
Todd J. Hosbach
Jeff A. Vollmar
Dan P. Gris

Gary Hoysradt
Charlotte Quick

Mallory J.
Backus

Gary D. King

Brenden S.
Backus

Thad K. Blaisdell
Jonathan White

ATA #
2213081

1111020
1778906
9001762
1770521
8505819

2073790

2412479

8603370

1111021

1217020
0761048
1115050
9700767
1853086

8605492
2309387
0414698

8700431
1778675

1858276

0110969
2215325
2210658
0765068
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2304952
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1770053
2410784
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Vitalino M. Vaz

Remington
James Rupert

Douglas E.
Gregg

Paul M. Rapoli
Jamaal C. Brown
Rich C. Spaide
Robert Little
Cono Natale
Michael J. Truss

Michael
Waschitz

Orion Cooper

Robert L.
Fredericks

Robert M.
Oswald

Dempsey J.
Hazen

Logan C.
Longley

Theresa A. White
Peter T. Grant
Dave Abbott
Robert Nihtila, Jr

ATA #
9906149

2409683

0810617

9301287
1510425
1859152
1518568
2070520
1415290

9104679
2118066
1419538

0411592

2414766

2516582

2414622
4502920
2068625
8802569
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